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2021 TOPIK 
Application and Test Schedule 

 
Application Period1), Within Korea Only 

(Availability: 7 Calendar Days) 
Test Dates Score Reporting Dates Locations 

74th 
Tuesday, December 8, 2020 (09:00) 

~ Monday, December 14, 2020 (18:00) 
Sunday, January 10, 2021 Wednesday, February 3, 2021 Korea Only 

75th 
Friday, January 29, 2021 (09:00) 

~ Thursday, February 4, 2021 (18:00) 

Saturday, April 10, 2021 

~ Sunday, April 11, 2021 
Thursday, May 20, 2021 Korea / Overseas 

76th 
Tuesday, March 9, 2021 (09:00) 

~ Monday, March 15, 2021 (18:00) 
Sunday, May 16, 2021 Wednesday, June 30, 2021 Korea Only 

77st 
Friday, May 21, 2021 (09:00) 

~ Thursday, May 27, 2021 (18:00) 
Sunday, July 11, 2021 Thursday, August 19, 2021 Korea / Overseas 

78nd 
Tuesday, August 3, 2021 (09:00) 

~ Monday, August 9, 2021 (18:00) 

Saturday, October 16, 2021 

~ Sunday, October 17, 2021 
Thursday, November 25, 2021 Korea / Overseas 

79rd 
Tuesday, September 7, 2021 (09:00) 

~ Monday, September 13, 2021 (18:00) 
Sunday, November 14, 2021 Thursday, December 23, 2021 Korea Only 

1) Overseas locations refer to designated test areas in international locations as well as those within Korea. 

* For those wishing to take the TOPIK outside of Korea, please apply through a designated institution in your country. 

* All payments are due by the end of the application period; extensions to the payment period cannot be granted. 


